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PALM BEACH, FL 33480
561.833.9930

FREDERIC FEKKAI PALM BEACH
. 301 AUSTRALIAN AVENUE

SALON HOURS
MONDAY (NOV. - APR.)
TUES. THROUGH SAT.
THURS., FRI. (DEC. - APR.)
CLOSED SUNDAY

9:00 AM-6:00 PM
9:00 AM-6:00 PM
9:00 AM-7:00 PM

HAIRCUT WITH FREDERIC FEKKAI Y(0)
HAIR SERVICES

HAIRCUT from $135
BLOW OUT from $ 75
UPDO (DOES NOT INCLUDE BLOW OUT) from ~ $135
SERIES OF 6 BLOW OUT SERVICES from $395
SERES OF 15 BLOWOUTSERVICES ~ from  $990
ADD-ON IRON SERVICE $ 50
CONDITIONING TREATMENTS

FEKKAI CONDITIONING BOOST $ 35

FEKKAISIGNATURE CONDITIONING TREATMENT $ 35
COLOR RADIANCE TREATMENT $ 65
SERIES OF 6 FEKKAI SIGNATURE TREATMENTS $185
SERIES OF 6 COLOR RADIANCE TREATMENTS  $345

HAIR TREATMENTS

ANTI-CURL TREATMENT from $265
RELAXER by consultation
HAIR COLOR

ONE PROCESS

(FIRST TIME AND TOUCH-UP) from $140
ONE PROCESS

WITHHAIRLINE HIGHLIGHTS from $205
ONE PROCESS

WITH FULL HEAD HIGHLIGHTS from  $305
HIGHLIGHTS from $280
GLOSS from $ 95
TWO PROCESS COLOR by consultation
CORRECTIVE COLOR by consultation
EYEBROWS

EYEBROW WAX $ 48
EYEBROW WAX

WITH SENIOR EYEBROW EXPERT $ 55
EYEBROW TWEEZE $ 53
EYEBROW TWEEZE WITH

SENIOR EYEBROW EXPERT $ 60
EYEBROW TINT $ 40

*PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

MANICURE & PEDICURE
MANICURE

HOT CREME FRENCH MANICURE
HOT CREME OR FRENCH MANICURE
JETSET MANICURE

HEALTHY HANDS MANICURE

ROSE DE MAIMANICURE

PARAFFIN MANICURE

PEDICURE

FRENCH PEDICURE

SPORTS PEDICURE

JETSET PEDICURE

SEA SALT PEDICURE
REVITALIZING SPA PEDICURE
MANDARIN SUPREME PEDICURE
PARAFFIN PEDICURE

POLISH CHANGE MANICURE

POLISH CHANGE (FRENCH MANICURE)
POLISH CHANGE PEDICURE

POLISH CHANGE (FRENCH PEDICURE)

SERIES OF10

MANICURES

HOT CREME MANICURES
HEALTHY HANDS MANICURES

SERIES OF 6

PEDICURES

SPORTS PEDICURES

SEA SALT PEDICURES
REVITALIZING SPA PEDICURES
MANDARIN SUPREME PEDICURES

PARAFFIN PEDICURES

JETSET POLISHREMOVAL from
PARAFFIN HAND OR FOOT TREATMENT
BRIDAL SERVICES (in salon)

BRIDAL HAIR/CONSULTATION from

BRIDAL MAKEUP APPLICATION (60 MINUTES)

36
45
41

50
58
58
60

h BH P BH D P B

75
80
90
95
95
95
95
100

@h B B B B B P B

$ 23
$ 28
$ 29
$ 35

$324
$ 369
$510

$396
$4850
$500
$500
$500
$530

$250
$250



> ’ .
(/5‘(%1{’3/‘/[)’
. 301 AUSTRALIAN AVENUE

PALM BEACH, FL. 33480
561.833.9930

FREDERIC FEKKAI PALM BEACH

SALON HOURS
MONDAY (NOV. - APR.)
TUES. THROUGH SAT.
THURS., FRI. (DEC. - APR.)
CLOSED SUNDAY

9:00 AM-6:00 PM
9:00 AM-6:00 PM
9:00 AM-7:00 PM

MAKEUP

APPLICATION (B0 MINUTES) $100
RED CARPET READY APPLICATION $150
EYELASHES ONLY B 86
LESSON (60 MINUTES) $175
SERIES OF 6 MAKEUP APPLICATIONS $525
SERIES OF 6 RED CARPET

READY APPLICATIONS $795
LE PEEL from $ 90
WAXING

FULL LEG WITH BIKINI $120
BIKINILINE $ 50
BRAZILIAN BIKINI from $ 65
HALF LEG $ 63
HALF LEG WITH BIKINI $108
UNDERARM $ 34
ARV $ 50
BACK from $ 75
CHEST from $ 60
CHIN B 28
LIP $ 22
FACE LINE B 82
EAR $ 28
NECK $ 34
HANDS OR FEET $ 20
SKIN CARE SERVICES

FEKKAI FACIAL $160

THIS TRADITIONAL FRENCH FACIAL LEAVES SKIN
SMOOTH, HYDRATED AND REFRESHED. INCLUDES
ADDITIONAL SOOTHING HOT CREME TREATMENT FOR
THE HANDS.

SPECIALTY FACIAL ADD-ONS

OH SO OXYGENATING! $ 35
VITAMIN BOOST $ 30
REVITALIZING $ 30
PURIFYING $ 30
PARAFFIN $ 20
INTENSE HYDRA MASK $ 40

LE PEEL from $ 90
DESIGNED TO DIMINISH THE APPEARANCE OF FINE
LINES AND IMPERFECTIONS, THIS ALPHA-BETA PEEL IS
APPROPRIATE FOR ALL SKIN TYPES. A COMBINATION
OF FRUIT ACIDS HELPS IMPROVE SKIN'S TONE, TEXTURE
AND ELASTICITY WHILE GREEN TEA EXTRACT SOOTHES
THE SKIN TO PREVENT IRRITATION. LE PEEL ENHANCES
YOUR FACIAL TREATMENT'S BENEFITS AND LEAVES A
HEALTHY, RADIANT GLOW

WITH ANY FACIAL SERVICE $ 45

BEAUTY GETAWAY $145
MANICURE ($32), PEDICURE ($66) AND BIKINI (LINE)
WAX ($47) - THE PERFECT EXPRESS 90 MINUTE
SERVICE TO PAMPER AND POLISH YOU FOR A
WEEKEND AWAY!

FEKKAI NIGHT OUT $270
BLOW OUT ($75), MANICURE ($32), LE PEEL ($78) AND
MAKEUP APPLICATION ($85). A BEAUTIFUL YOU WILL
RADIATE AFTER OUR EXPERTS TEND TO YOUR HAIR,
HANDS AND FACE.

BODYCARE SERVICES

FEKKAI MASSAGE (50 MINUTES) $155
STYLIZED MASSAGE TECHNIQUES (INCLUDING
SHIATSU AND SWEDISH) ARE TAILORED TO INDIVIDUAL
NEED AND COMPLEMENTED BY A CHOICE OF THREE
FRAGRANCED ESSENTIAL OILS.

DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE (60 MINUTES) $205
THIS INTENSE THERAPY PENETRATES MUSCLES
AFFLICTED WITH CHRONIC TENSION. ALTERNATIVE
TECHNIQUES OF SLOW STROKES AND LOCALIZED
PRESSURE REACH DEEPLY INTO SORE SPOTS TO
RELIEVE TARGETED AREAS AND TRIGGER POINTS.
IDEAL FOR ATHLETES, MEN AND THOSE SUFFERING
FROM LONG-TERM STRESS.

REFLEXOLOGY (30 MINUTES) $ 90
THIS MASSAGE TECHNIQUE USES REFLEX POINTS
ON THE FEET TO STIMULATE CORRESPONDING
PARTS OF THE BODY. THE MASSAGE PROVIDES
AMAZING RELIEF FROM STRESS AND COMPLETE
REJUVENATION.

*PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE



