

 SALON HOURS
 9:00 AM-6:00 PM

 MONDAY (NOV. - APR.)
 9:00 AM-6:00 PM

 TUES. THROUGH SAT.
 9:00 AM-6:00 PM

 THURS., FRI. (DEC. - APR.)
 9:00 AM-7:00 PM

 CLOSED SUNDAY

LIAIDOUT WITH EDEDEDIO FELLIA		<b>Ф</b> 7ГО	MANUOLIDE & DEDIOLIDE	
HAIRCUT WITH FREDERIC FEKKAI		\$750	MANICURE & PEDICURE  MANICURE	\$ 36
			HOT CRÈME FRENCH MANICURE	\$ 30 \$ 45
HAIR SERVICES			HOT CRÈME OR FRENCH MANICURE	\$ 45 \$ 41
HAIRCUT	from	\$135		
BLOWOUT	from	\$ 75	JETSET MANICURE	\$ 50 \$ 58
UPDO (DOES NOT INCLUDE BLOW OUT	) from	\$135	HEALTHY HANDS MANICURE	
SERIES OF 6 BLOW OUT SERVICES	from	\$395	ROSE DE MAI MANICURE	\$ 58
SERIES OF 15 BLOW OUT SERVICES	from	\$990	PARAFFIN MANICURE	\$ 60
ADD-ON IRON SERVICE		\$ 50		
			PEDICURE	\$ 75
CONDITIONING TREATMENTS			FRENCH PEDICURE	\$ 80
FEKKAI CONDITIONING BOOST		\$ 35	SPORTS PEDICURE	\$ 90
FEKKAI SIGNATURE CONDITIONING TRE	ATMENT	\$ 35	JETSET PEDICURE	\$ 95
COLOR RADIANCE TREATMENT		\$ 65	SEA SALT PEDICURE	\$ 95
SERIES OF 6 FEKKAI SIGNATURE TREAT	MENTS	\$185	REVITALIZING SPA PEDICURE	\$ 95
SERIES OF 6 COLOR RADIANCE TREAT	MENTS	\$345	MANDARIN SUPREME PEDICURE	\$ 95
			PARAFFIN PEDICURE	\$ 100
HAIR TREATMENTS			POLISH CHANGE MANICURE	\$ 23
ANTI-CURL TREATMENT	from	\$265	POLISH CHANGE (FRENCH MANICURE)	\$ 28
RELAXER	by cor	nsultation	POLISH CHANGE PEDICURE	\$ 29
			POLISH CHANGE (FRENCH PEDICURE)	\$ 35
HAIR COLOR			FOLISITO IANGE (I NENGITELDICUNE)	φ 55
ONE PROCESS			SERIES OF 10	
(FIRST TIME AND TOUCH-UP)	from	\$140	MANICURES	\$ 324
ONE PROCESS			HOT CRÈME MANICURES	\$ 369
WITH HAIRLINE HIGHLIGHTS	from	\$205	HEALTHY HANDS MANICURES	\$ 510
ONE PROCESS		Ψ200	TEALTH FIAINDS WIAINCOLLES	ΨΟΙΟ
WITH FULL HEAD HIGHLIGHTS	from	\$305	SERIES OF 6	
HIGHLIGHTS	from		PEDICURES	\$396
GLOSS		\$ 95	SPORTS PEDICURES	\$450
TWO PROCESS COLOR		nsultation	SEA SALT PEDICURES	\$500
CORRECTIVE COLOR		nsultation	REVITALIZING SPA PEDICURES	\$500
			MANDARIN SUPREME PEDICURES	\$500
EVEDDOM/O			PARAFFIN PEDICURES	\$ 530
EYEBROWS				
EYEBROW WAX		\$ 48	JETSET POLISH REMOVAL from	\$ 15
EYEBROW WAX			PARAFFIN HAND OR FOOT TREATMENT	\$ 25
WITH SENIOR EYEBROW EXPERT		\$ 55		
EYEBROW TWEEZE		\$ 53	BRIDAL SERVICES (in salon)	
EYEBROW TWEEZE WITH			BRIDAL HAIR/CONSULTATION from	\$250
SENIOR EYEBROW EXPERT		\$ 60	BRIDAL MAKEUP APPLICATION (60 MINUTES)	\$250
EYEBROW TINT		\$ 40		



# FREDERIC FEKKAI PALM BEACH

301 AUSTRALIAN AVENUE PALM BEACH, FL 33480 561.833.9930

### SALON HOURS

MONDAY (NOV. - APR.) TUES. THROUGH SAT. THURS., FRI. (DEC. - APR.)

9:00 AM-6:00 PM 9:00 AM-6:00 PM 9:00 AM-7:00 PM

MAKEUP				
		\$100		
APPLICATION (30 MINUTES)				
RED CARPET READY APPLICATION		\$150		
EYELASHES ONLY		\$ 35		
LESSON (60 MINUTES)		\$175		
SERIES OF 6 MAKEUP APPLICATIONS		\$525		
SERIES OF 6 RED CARPET				
READY APPLICATIONS		\$795		
LE PEEL	from	\$ 90		
WAXING				
FULL LEG WITH BIKINI		\$120		
BIKINI LINE		\$ 50		
BRAZILIAN BIKINI	from	\$ 65		
HALF LEG		\$ 63		
HALF LEG WITH BIKINI		\$108		
UNDERARM		\$ 34		
ARM		\$ 50		
BACK	from	\$ 75		
CHEST	from	\$ 60		
CHIN		\$ 23		
LIP		\$ 22		
FACE LINE		\$ 32		
EAR		\$ 28		
NECK		\$ 34		
HANDS OR FEET		\$ 20		
SKIN CARE SERVICES				
FEKKAI FACIAL		\$160		
THIS TRADITIONAL FRENCH FACIAL LEAVES SKIN				
SMOOTH, HYDRATED AND REFRESHED. INCLUDES				
SIVIOUTH, HYDRATED AND REFRESHED.	INCEU	DES		

<b>SPECIALTY</b>	<b>FACIAL ADD-ONS</b>

OH SO OXYGENATING!	35
VITAMIN BOOST	30
REVITALIZING	30
PURIFYING	30
PARAFFIN	20
INTENSE HYDRA MASK	40

LE PEEL from \$ 90
DESIGNED TO DIMINISH THE APPEARANCE OF FINE
LINES AND IMPERFECTIONS, THIS ALPHA-BETA PEEL IS
APPROPRIATE FOR ALL SKIN TYPES. A COMBINATION
OF FRUIT ACIDS HELPS IMPROVE SKIN'S TONE, TEXTUR
AND ELASTICITY WHILE GREEN TEA EXTRACT SOOTHE
THE SKIN TO PREVENT IRRITATION. LE PEEL ENHANCES
YOUR FACIAL TREATMENT'S BENEFITS AND LEAVES A
HEALTHY, RADIANT GLOW
WITH ANY FACIAL SERVICE \$ 45

BEAUTY GETAWAY	\$ 145
MANICURE (\$32), PEDICURE (\$66) AND BIKIN	II (LINE)
WAX (\$47) - THE PERFECT EXPRESS 90 MINU	JTE
SERVICE TO PAMPER AND POLISH YOU FOR	
WEEKEND AWAY!	

FEKKAI NIGHT OUT \$270 BLOW OUT (\$75), MANICURE (\$32), LE PEEL (\$78) AND MAKEUP APPLICATION (\$85). A BEAUTIFUL YOU WILL RADIATE AFTER OUR EXPERTS TEND TO YOUR HAIR, HANDS AND FACE.

## **BODYCARE SERVICES**

FEKKAI MASSAGE (50 MINUTES) \$155
STYLIZED MASSAGE TECHNIQUES (INCLUDING
SHIATSU AND SWEDISH) ARE TAILORED TO INDIVIDUAL
NEED AND COMPLEMENTED BY A CHOICE OF THREE
FRAGRANCED ESSENTIAL OILS

DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE (60 MINUTES) \$205
THIS INTENSE THERAPY PENETRATES MUSCLES
AFFLICTED WITH CHRONIC TENSION. ALTERNATIVE
TECHNIQUES OF SLOW STROKES AND LOCALIZED
PRESSURE REACH DEEPLY INTO SORE SPOTS TO
RELIEVE TARGETED AREAS AND TRIGGER POINTS.
IDEAL FOR ATHLETES, MEN AND THOSE SUFFERING
FROM LONG-TERM STRESS.

REFLEXOLOGY (30 MINUTES) \$ 90
THIS MASSAGE TECHNIQUE USES REFLEX POINTS
ON THE FEET TO STIMULATE CORRESPONDING
PARTS OF THE BODY. THE MASSAGE PROVIDES
AMAZING RELIEF FROM STRESS AND COMPLETE
REJUVENATION.